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Sobota Pływacka I
Oświęcim, 15/2/2025

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 - 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 547,00 356,00 903,00
2. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 335,00 222,00 557,00
3. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 289,00 184,00 473,00
4. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 159,00 198,00 357,00
5. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 212,00 129,00 341,00
6. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 126,00 160,00 286,00
7. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 86,00 165,00 251,00
8. KS Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 148,00 55,00 203,00
9. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 93,00 77,00 170,00

10. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 129,00 29,00 158,00
11. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 57,00 66,00 123,00
12. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 48,00 70,00 118,00
13. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 10,00 103,00 113,00
14. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 50,00 32,00 82,00
15. UKS Omega Olkusz 03306 29,00 49,00 78,00
16. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 50,00 19,00 69,00
17. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 32,00 32,00 64,00
18. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 51,00 - 51,00
19. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 - 9,00 9,00
20. PUKS Karol Wadowice 01206 - 2,00 2,00

Wszystkie, 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 210,00 78,00 288,00
2. KS Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 148,00 55,00 203,00
3. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 56,00 107,00 163,00
4. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 108,00 29,00 137,00
5. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 72,00 51,00 123,00
6. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 - 104,00 104,00

St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 59,00 45,00 104,00
8. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 57,00 28,00 85,00
9. UKS Omega Olkusz 03306 29,00 49,00 78,00

10. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 - 65,00 65,00
11. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 - 32,00 32,00
12. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 26,00 4,00 30,00
13. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 14,00 6,00 20,00
14. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 - 19,00 19,00
15. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 15,00 - 15,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 227,00 183,00 410,00
2. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 176,00 128,00 304,00
3. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 84,00 125,00 209,00
4. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 65,00 63,00 128,00
5. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 57,00 66,00 123,00
6. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 55,00 42,00 97,00
7. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 2,00 71,00 73,00
8. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 21,00 32,00 53,00
9. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 50,00 - 50,00

10. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 36,00 11,00 47,00
11. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 36,00 - 36,00
12. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 - 32,00 32,00
13. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 24,00 - 24,00
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14. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 - 9,00 9,00
15. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 8,00 - 8,00
16. PUKS Karol Wadowice 01206 - 2,00 2,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 116,00 92,00 208,00
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 110,00 95,00 205,00
3. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 102,00 66,00 168,00
4. St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 67,00 80,00 147,00
5. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 105,00 29,00 134,00
6. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 102,00 - 102,00
7. St. Siemacha Kraków 03706 26,00 64,00 90,00

UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 52,00 38,00 90,00
9. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 31,00 19,00 50,00

10. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 10,00 38,00 48,00
11. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 34,00 - 34,00
12. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 32,00 - 32,00
13. UKS Vigor Łętownia 05606 29,00 - 29,00
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